High-performance Drive
300
Torque〔%〕
Speed〔min-1〕
200
100
0
-100

S2
S3
PWR
NO
CC
(a)
SW1
SINKSOURCE
INTPLCINT/PLC
   External dimensions and weight
Input voltage
Applicable
Inverter type
  Dimensions (mm)  Note)  Approximate
      Class motor (kW)  Width Height Depth  Weight (kg) Note)
 3-phase 200 V 0.4 VFAS1-2004PL 130 230 152 3
  0.75 VFAS1-2007PL 130 230 152 3
  1.5 VFAS1-2015PL 130 230 152 3
  2.2 VFAS1-2022PL 155 260 164 4
  4.0 VFAS1-2037PL 155 260 164 4
  5.5 VFAS1-2055PL 175 295 164 5.5
  7.5 VFAS1-2075PL 210 295 191 7.5
  11 VFAS1-2110PM 230 400 191 14
  15 VFAS1-2150PM 230 400 191 14
  18.5 VFAS1-2185PM 240 420 212 21
  22 VFAS1-2220PM 240 420 212 21
  30 VFAS1-2300PM 320 550 242 41
  37 VFAS1-2370PM 320 550 242 41
  45 VFAS1-2450PM 320 550 242 41
  55 VFAS1-2550P 310 680(920) 370 59(87)
  75 VFAS1-2750P 350 782(1022) 370 72(103)
 3-phase 400 V 0.75 VFAS1-4007PL 130 230 152 3
  1.5 VFAS1-4015PL 130 230 152 3
  2.2 VFAS1-4022PL 130 230 152 3
  4.0 VFAS1-4037PL 155 260 164 4
  5.5 VFAS1-4055PL 175 295 164 5.5
  7.5 VFAS1-4075PL 175 295 164 5.5
  11 VFAS1-4110PL 210 295 191 8
  15 VFAS1-4150PL 230 400 191 13
  18.5 VFAS1-4185PL 230 400 191 16
  22 VFAS1-4220PL 240 420 212 21
  30 VFAS1-4300PL 240 550 242 29
  37 VFAS1-4370PL 240 550 242 29
  45 VFAS1-4450PL 320 630 290 48
  55 VFAS1-4550PL 320 630 290 48
  75 VFAS1-4750PL 320 630 290 48
  90 VFAS1-4900PC 310 680(920) 370 59(89)
  110 VFAS1-4110KPC 350 782(1022) 370 74(108)
  132 VFAS1-4132KPC 330 950(1190) 370 82(118)
  160 VFAS1-4160KPC 430 950(1190) 370 104(161)
  200 VFAS1-4200KPC 585 950(1190) 370 134(194)
  220 VFAS1-4220KPC 585 950(1190) 370 136(204)
  280 VFAS1-4280KPC 585 950(1190) 370 　136(204)
  355 VFAS1-4355KPC 880 1150(1390) 370 225(330)
  400 VFAS1-4400KPC 880 1150(1390) 370 225(330)
  500 VFAS1-4500KPC 1108 1150(1390) 370 330(462)
 3-phase 690 V 2.2 VFAS1-6022PL
  3.0 VFAS1-6030PL
  5.5 VFAS1-6055PL
  7.5 VFAS1-6075PL
  11 VFAS1-6110PL 240 420 212 21
  15 VFAS1-6150PL
  18.5 VFAS1-6185PL
  22 VFAS1-6220PL
  30 VFAS1-6300PL
  37 VFAS1-6370PL
  45 VFAS1-6450PL
  55 VFAS1-6550PL 320 630 290 48
  75 VFAS1-6750PL
  90 VFAS1-6900PL
  110 VFAS1-6110KPC
  132 VFAS1-6132KPC 330 950(1190) 370 82(110)
  160 VFAS1-6160KPC
  200 VFAS1-6200KPC
  250 VFAS1-6250KPC 585 950(1190) 370 134(190)
  315 VFAS1-6315KPC
  400 VFAS1-6400KPC
  500 VFAS1-6500KPC 1108 1150(1390) 370 330(400)
  630 VFAS1-6630KPC
Note): Value in ( )  includes attached DC reactor for the 200V/400V class and attached TRS(Transformer)
           for the 690V class.
For users of the products : Our variable speed drives are designed to control the speeds of three-phase motors for general industry.
For further information, please contact your nearest Toshiba Representative or International Operations-Producer Goods.